
Candidate’s Name Marty McFadden    Reporting Period 

Any money over $500 in either contributions or expenditures must be itemized. 

A. Contributions (Money Received)

Date Rec’d Name of Contributor Mailing Address Amount 

$ 
$ 
$ 

     A TOTAL $ 

B. Expenditures (Money Spent)

Date Spent To Whom Person/Business Purpose Amount 

$ 

$ 
B TOTAL $ 

C. Balance

A Total Contributions $ 

B Total Expenses $ 

C Balance (A- B) $ 

Candidate’s Signature  Date   

Municipal Campaign Financial Report 

Oct 26 - Dec 2, 
2021

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12/02/2021Marty McFadden




